
Neptune Developers Limited

List of claims received from Financial Creditors (Secured)

Sr No. Name & Address of the Financial Creditor Total Amount Claimed Claim Amount Admitted Claim Amount Under Verification

1

Assets Care & Reconstruction Enterprise Limited

2nd Floor, Mohandev Building, 13, Tolstoy Marg, New Delhi - 

110001

11,56,56,84,992                6,91,51,36,239                      4,65,05,48,753                                         

2

Central Bank of India

Ground Floor, Chandermukhi Building, Nariman Point, 

Mumbai -400021

2,51,99,29,090                  2,51,99,29,090                      -                                                              

3

Tomorrow Capital Enterprises Private Limited (Lodha Finserv 

Private Limited)

7th Floor, Lodha Excelus, Apollo Mills Compound, N.M. Joshi 

Marg, Mahalakshmi, Mumbai -400011

60,13,45,001                     39,51,03,932                         20,62,41,069                                            

14,68,69,59,083               9,83,01,69,261                      4,85,67,89,822                                         Total Claims


